OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

OuctaHuusa 25 My>xunHbl, 100m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
01.07.2022 - 10:09 CTtapToBblil NpoToKoN MNMpeasapuTesibHbIi
Pekopg Pb 51.44 LIYPKWH, EBreHui BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:01.00 / MC :54.78 /| MCMK : 51.54

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaB0OYHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 8

1 TWUMBYT, AnekcaHap 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:03.96
2 TPMHKEBWY, CtaHucnaB 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 1:03.21
3 OXHOBELU, Bnagucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:02.34
4 MWPAHOBWUY, Oamup 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:01.52
5 WEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 1:01.65
6 LWEBYEHKO, Hukuta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 1:03.00
7 TMMbIWHWK, PycnaH 2006 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas ob6nactb 1:03.50
8 EPMOJIOBW/Y, CeATocnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK NT

3ansbiB 2 3 8

1 BblYKOB, Nnbs 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:01.36
2 BYCJOB, Erop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:01.11
3 JIEBKOBWY, Tumodpeii 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 59.70
4 AHYEHKO, AHTOH 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 59.56
5 LWKWPBbATOB, Bayecnas 2004 MC BLR Morunésckas 061acTb 59.60
6 [JAVHEKO, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 1:01.00
7 YXWMBYNO, Nasen 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 1:01.23
8 LWWNPKO, Unbs 2006 KMC BLR Tomenbckas 06n1acTb 1:01.50

3ansbiB 3 13 8

1 TMNAACTOBEU, Hukonai 2005 KMC RUS Poccus 59.50
2 KEXXOPA, VBaH 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 59.10
3 KOBAJEB, Anekceii 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHcCK 58.95
4 YXIYHOBCKUW, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcCK 58.88
5 AHJPEEB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR BuTebckas o6nactb 58.90
6 [MOroOB, Bnagnmup 2005 KMC RUS Poccus 59.10
7 TYPVHOBWY, Banepuii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK 59.20
8 MYPALLKO, Hukuta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 59.50

3annbiB 4 U3 8

1 AKYBEOBWY, NBaH 2004 MC BLR TI'pogHeHckas o6nacTtb 58.50
2 XYPBATOB, AHgpeii 2004 KMC BLR Tomernbckas obnactb 58.40
3 KIWKYLWWH, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR  MuHck 57.63
4 3ANOPOXHbI, Bnagucnas 2007  KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6n1acTb 57.50
5 BOJIbHOB, OaHuun 2002 KMC RUS Poccus 57.55
6 BABWLWEBWY, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 57.90
7 MNETPYWEHKO, MaTBeii 2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK 58.42
8 MWXAINNOB, PomaH 2006 MC BLR  MwuHcK 58.84

3annbiB 5 13 8

1 PAAELKUNN, ApTém 2003 MC BLR Morunnésckasa o61acTb 57.50
2 KY3ETYEHKO, Bnagucnas 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 57.00
3 WMNMAHOBWY, CtaHucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 56.78
4 MOWCEEHKO, fanuun 2002 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 56.72
5 KPYEHKO, Bnagucnas 2003 MC BLR  MwuHckK 56.78
6 BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 57.00
7 BEHbBKO, Makcum 2002 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 57.00
8 XOJIKWH, Kupunn 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6n1acTb 57.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 02.07.2022 18:33 - CtpaHuua 1



OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Onctanuusa 25, MyxuuHbl, 100m Battepdnsii, MpeaBaputenbHbliii

3annbiB 6 13 8

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

KPELLYK, VBaH
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
HOBWYKOB, Amutpwii
LEBNAKOB, PomaH
WAMLLUYPWH, MBaH
CYLOAPEB, Anekceii
HABOKOB, AnekcaHgp
3APOBCKUW, MuTpuii

3annbiB 7 13 8

O~NO O WN -

KOBAJIEB, Nnbs
BAJIEHKOB, ViBaH
TOJICTOE, Unbs
MEKAPCKUW, puropwii
BOPXXAKOB, ApceHuii
AHOPEEB, AnekcaHgp
rONYBEB, Banepwii
NANYTBKO, BoraaH

3annbiB 8 13 8

O~NO O WN P

N'YKOB, MatBeiA
YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
3AVLIEB, Mne6
YXUNKWH, Angpeii
BEKOBUWLEB, Muxann
ObAYEHKO, Knpunn
PAKUTWVH, Butanuii
YEPHOYCOB, Hukuta

2005
2004
2004
1998
2001
2003
2001
2003

2000
2004
2001
1998
2001
2004
2000
1999

2001
2004
2002
1995
1998
2002
2005
2004

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC

MC
KMC
MC
3MC
3MC
MC
MC
MC

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR

BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR

RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

Butebckan obnacTb
Poccusa

Butebckas obniactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

MuHCK

MuHCK

Poccusa

Poccusa

MwHcKas o6nacTb

Poccusa

MwuHckas o6nacTb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

Butebckan obnacTb
pogHeHcKkast obnacTb
Poccusa

56.20
55.80
54.22
51.99
53.60
55.00
56.00
56.56

56.00
55.57
54.20
51.95
53.59
54.52
55.97
56.50

56.00
55.40
54.08
51.89
52.17
54.28
55.90
56.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

02.07.2022 18:33 - CtpaHuua 2



