25 01.07.2022 - 10:09 , 100m

KMC : 1:01.00 / MC : 54.78 / MC	51.44 ,	BLR	01.01.2015
,	/		
1 8 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2005 2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 2006 2005	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	1:03.96 1:03.21 1:02.34 1:01.52 1:01.65 1:03.00 1:03.50
2 8 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2006 2006 2003 2004 2004 2005 2006	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	1:01.36 1:01.11 59.70 59.56 59.60 1:01.00 1:01.23 1:01.50
3 8 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2005 2004 2003 2005 2005 2005 2005 2004	RUS BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR RUS BLR BLR	59.50 59.10 58.95 58.88 58.90 59.10 59.20 59.50
4 8 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2004 2004 2007 2007 2002 2006 2004 2006	BLR BLR BLR BLR RUS BLR BLR BLR	58.50 58.40 57.63 57.50 57.55 57.90 58.42 58.84
5 8 1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2003 2003 2005 2002 2003 2005 2002 2007	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	57.50 57.00 56.78 56.72 56.78 57.00 57.00

	25,	, 100m ,		
	6 8			
1		2005	BLR	56.20
	,	2004	BLR	55.80
2 3	,	2004	RUS	54.22
4	,	1998	RUS	51.99
5	,	2001	BLR	53.60
6	,	2003	RUS	55.00
7	,	2001	BLR	56.00
8	,	2003	BLR	56.56
	7 8			
1	,	2000	BLR	56.00
2	,	2004	RUS	55.57
3	,	2001	RUS	54.20
4	,	1998	BLR	51.95
5	,	2001	BLR	53.59
6 7	,	2004	RUS	54.52
7	,	2000	RUS	55.97
8	,	1999	BLR	56.50
	8 8			
1	,	2001	RUS	56.00
2	,	2004	BLR	55.40
2 3	,	2002	BLR	54.08
4	,	1995	RUS	51.89
5	,	1998	RUS	52.17
6	,	2002	BLR	54.28
7	,	2005	BLR	55.90
8	,	2004	RUS	56.50